
Power

Max. Flow Rate

Working Pressure

kW/HP

Voltage/ Frequency V/Hz

L/Min

bar

High Pressure Hose

Power Cable

m

m

TECHNICAL DATA Units

30/40

18

440/60

1000

30

10

Total Weight kg 562

137x70x137Dimension (cm) L x W x H

APPLICATIONS

FEATURES

ACCESSORIES

Website:
Jetmaster.com

- Structure Surface Cleaning
- Marine Paint and Rust Removing
- Ship Cleaning / Barnacles 
   Removing
- Boiler Tube/Pipe Cleaning 

- High Pressure Hose
- Rupture Disc Pressure Relief 
   Valve
- Ultra High Pressure Gun
- Filters & Filtration Systems
- Nozzle

ULTRA HIGH PRESSURE WATER JET 

WhatsApp: +65 9127 1896

Email: marketing@jetmaster.com

JM18.1000CA JM15.1000CB
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137x70x137

Portable and convenientErgonomic designHighly efficient pump
from Italy

Made for heavy duty


