



ULTRA HIGH PRESSURE WATER JET

TECHNICAL DATA	Units	JM18.1000CA	JM15.1000CB
Power	kW/HP	30/40	30/40
Voltage/ Frequency	V/Hz	440/60	415/50
Max. Flow Rate	L/Min	18	15
Working Pressure	bar	1000	1000
High Pressure Hose	m	30	30
Power Cable	m	10	10
Total Weight	kg	562	562
Dimension (cm)	L x W x H	137x70x137	137x70x137

APPLICATIONS

Made In Italy*

Nationwide

Services

- Structure Surface Cleaning
- Marine Paint and Rust Removing
- Ship Cleaning / Barnacles Removing
- Boiler Tube/Pipe Cleaning

ACCESSORIES

- High Pressure Hose

Website:

- Rupture Disc Pressure Relief Valve
- Ultra High Pressure Gun
- Filters & Filtration Systems
- Nozzle

FEATURES



Highly efficient pump from Italy



Ergonomic design



Made for heavy duty



Portable and convenient



WhatsApp: +65 9127 1896

Email: marketing@jetmaster.com